2013-14 Great Northern Conference Boys' Swimming Statistics

Lakeland
Shawano
Rhinelander
Tomahawk
Antigo
Medford

(Note: Conference champion determined by Conference Meet results only)

T6.
T6.

Standings
Conference Meet

Score
326
293
240
198
134

78

Conference Meet Results

Conference Leaders - Varsity Dual Meets

(Last Updated Feb. 19)
200yd Medley Relay
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Shawano "A" 1:50.94
Lakeland "A" 1:53.82
Rhinelander "A" 1:55.42
Tomahawk "A" 1:59.87
Antigo "A" 2:01.25
Lakeland "B" 2:02.86
Medford "A" 2:10.69
Shawano "B" 2:11.06
200yd Freestyle
Garcia (L) 1:52.41
S.Langheim (L) 1:56.85
Koss (A) 2:00.30
Roff (A) 2:02.95
Brown (R) 2:03.49
Colon (S) 2:03.53
Tetting (S) 2:05.44
Andrews (L) 2:05.48
200yd IM
Soper (S) 2:08.06
Garcia (L) 2:10.43
Koss (A) 2:14.58
Rades (S) 2:18.10
Zalewski (R) 2:18.66
Roff (A) 2:23.25
C.Kane (S) 2:25.47
Thinkohkaew (T) 2:27.10
50yd Freestyle
Soper (S) 22.31
Kellner (L) 22.86
Garcia (L) 23.01
Koss (A) 23.54
Zalewski (R) 23.92
Brown (R) 24.27
Roff (A) 24.27
Loretz (T) 24.38
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Losses
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http://www.greatnorthernconference.org/images/files/b7_file3662_15619.pdf
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100yd Butterfly
Soper (S)
Koss (A)
Garcia (L)
Thinkohkaew (T)
Brown (R)
Colon (S)
Andrews (L)
Zalewski (R)

100yd Freestyle
Garcia (L)
Soper (S)
S.Langheim (L)
Roff (A)
Brown (R)
Koss (A)
Tetting (S)
Colon (S)

500yd Freestyle
Garcia (L)
Koss (A)
Rades (S)
Colon (S)
Thinkohkaew (T)
Roff (A)
Tetting (S)
J.Langheim (L)

200yd Freestyle Relay

Lakeland "A"
Shawano "A"
Rhinelander "A"
Lakeland "B"
Antigo "A"
Shawano "B"
Tomahawk "A"
Rhinelander "B"

100yd Backstroke

Soper (S)
Thinkohkaew (T)
Kellner (L)
Rades (S)

Kuehn (R)
Brown (R)
S.Langheim (L)
Tetting (S)

100yd Breaststroke

Soper (S)
Zalewski (R)
Roff (A)
C.Kane (S)
Garcia (L)
Richardson (L)
K.Knipfer (T)
Gibson (L)

54.74
58.35
59.74
1:01.30
1:02.30
1:02.56
1:03.17
1:04.06

49.89
51.46
52.36
53.74
55.05
55.74
55.88
55.97

5:12.54
5:33.75
5:38.13
5:47.31
6:00.54
6:03.42
6:09.77
6:15.85

1:37.35
1:40.80
1:43.48
1:43.85
1:45.97
1:48.86
1:50.53
1:53.45

56.97

1:02.11
1:02.11
1:02.89
1:06.14
1:06.67
1:07.80
1:08.77

1:04.14
1:08.82
1:09.47
1:11.95
1:12.84
1:15.91
1:17.45
1:19.10



400yd Freestyle Relay

1. Lakeland "A" 3:33.09
2. Shawano "A" 3:36.25
3. Rhinelander "A" 3:55.56
4. Tomahawk "A" 4:01.91
5. Antigo "A" 4:03.74
6. Lakeland "B" 4:12.45 *
7. Tomahawk "B" 4:30.95
8. Shawano "B" 4:32.51

*Denotes converted from SC meter times

Schedule
2013-14 Boys' Swimming Schedule
Results

Day Date Result
Tue. Dec. 3 Rhinelander 96, Antigo 60
Tue. Dec. 3 Shawano 105, Tomahawk 65
Thu. Dec. 5 Lakeland 107, Antigo 46
Thu. Dec. 5 Rhinelander 88, Tomahawk 72
Tue. Dec. 10 Tomahawk 106, Medford 37
Thu. Dec. 12 Shawano 125, Medford 34
Thu. Dec. 12 Shawano 116, Antigo 47
Thu. Dec. 12 Antigo 74, Medford 54
Thu. Dec. 12 Lakeland 106, Rhinelander 58
Tue. Dec. 17 Shawano 108, Rhinelander 59
Tue. Dec. 17 Lakeland 104, Tomahawk 65
Thu. Dec. 19 Shawano 88, Lakeland 82
Thu. Dec. 19 Rhinelander 95, Medford 57
Thu. Dec. 19 Tomahawk 85, Antigo 56
Thu. Jan. 9 Rhinelander 92, Antigo 52
Thu. Jan. 9 Shawano 99, Tomahawk 70
Thu. Jan. 9 Lakeland 113, Medford 35
Tue. Jan. 14 Lakeland 104, Tomahawk 62
Thu. Jan. 16 Rhinelander 89, Tomahawk 73
Thu. Jan. 16 Lakeland 109, Antigo 43
Tue. Jan. 21 Shawano 103, Rhinelander 67
Thu. Jan. 23 Lakeland 90, Rhinelander 71
Thu. Jan. 23 Shawano 121, Antigo 41
Thu. Jan. 23 Tomahawk 110, Medford 45
Thu. Jan. 30 Tomahawk 87, Antigo 68
Tue. Feb. 4 Shawano 86, Lakeland 83
Fri. Feb. 7 GNC Conference Meet @ Rhinelander
Sat. Feb. 15 WIAA Division 2 Sectionals

Lakeland 4th, Shawano 5th, Rhinelander 8th, Tomahawk 9th,
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Antigo 11th of 11 teams @ Stevens Point Sectional

Fri. Feb. 21 WIAA Division 2 State

Lakeland 9th, Shawano T-18th, Antigo 33rd of 34 scoring teams
@ UW-Madison












